
63.1 miles2024LTDF-100K

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto Guess Road, NC 157 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Guess Road, NC 157 0.0
0.4 → Right Turn right onto New Sharon Church Road 0.4
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Bill Poole Road 1.5
1.6 ← Left Turn left onto McBroom Road 3.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto McKee Road 3.7
0.4 ↑ Straight onto Cothran 4.1
0.9 ← Slight Left Turn slight left onto Bill Poole Road, SR 1470 5.0
0.2 ← Left Left onto Chambers Road 5.2
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Bacon Road, SR 1471 6.0
0.5 ↑ Straight onto Red Mountain Road 6.6
4.2 ← Left Turn left onto Moriah/ Rougement Road 10.8
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto Moriah Road 13.2
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Bethany Church Road 13.4
1.6 ↑ Straight Changes name to Enon Road 15.0
9.6 ↑ Generic RS-1 Enon Baptist Church 24.6
2.3 ← Slight Left Turn slight left onto Cornwall Road 26.9
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Joe Pruitt Road 27.5
2.3 → Right Turn right onto Graham Hobgood Road 29.7
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Sunset Road 31.3
5.3 → Right Turn right onto Old Roxboro Road 36.6
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto Goshen Road 39.2
0.3 ↑ Straight Pixley Pritchard Rd 39.5
5.7 → Right Turn right onto Oxford Road, US 158 45.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Mollie Mooney Road 45.6
0.0 ↑ Straight Surl Mount Tirzah Road 45.6
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Antioch Church Road 45.8
0.0 ↑ Food RS-2 Gentry Farm 45.8
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Flat Woods Road 46.7
4.0 ← Left Turn left onto Dink Ashley Road 50.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Helena-Moriah Road 50.8
1.9 ↑ Straight onto Dick Holeman 52.7
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3.9 ↑ Straight onto Sawyer Road 56.6
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Gray Road 57.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Hall Dairy Road 57.5
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Holly Ridge Road 58.8
0.9 ↑ Straight New Sharon Church Road 59.7
3.0 ← Left Turn left onto Guess Road, NC 157 62.7
0.4 ← Left Little River Regional Park 63.1
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